Arbitrage 7.8.1.0 - Club.

Valeur de la prime de Scrabble

1. TAACSOI
2. A+VITDLE
3. IREEUQS
4. NLTAISS
5. UTUENES
6. INRIFL?
7. LBOMPAE
8. MUNAYTE
9. EMTU+UEH
10. EMT+RLOR
11. EMRT+?RE
12. PWAIADD
13. ADDP+UNG
14. DGNP+EEN
15. -SMZGEOA
16. MOS+GCNH
17. G+VKEAIE
18. AGIV+TOX
19. GOV+JFRO
20. JOV+BEN
21 ENOV JOB
ZOE

COTISA
DEVOLTAI
RISQUEES
LISSANT
TUNEUSE
RIFLI (O) NS
RAPLOMBE
YUAN I 9
HUTUE
OVULER
R (I)MERENT
WALI  4A
DAUW A 1
PENDE
GAZE B12
MECHONS
TEKE J12
IXAT 2I
FRIGO
6B
14B

27
21
1129

Partie normale.

98)
119)
70)
70)
72)
92)

68)

50

H 4 22 (ACTAIS, H 3, 22)

5E 98 (DELOVAIT, G5E,

8A 119 (SERIQUES, 8H,
M 3 81 (LISSANTS, C 6,
10H 78 (TUNEUSES, C 3,
c 1 72 (pLANIFIER, K 3,

1C 92 (APLOMBER, A 1,

44 (YUE, I 9, 43)

6F 42 (MEUH, 2G, 39)
G 4 31 (ORMIER, 4J, 27)
12C 68 (aRMERENT, 12C,

46 (WAP, B10, 45)

42 (GUINDA, B 6, 24)

8K 27 (PIED, L 4, 27)

38 (GAZ, Bl2, 36)
15A 51 (CHINO, 4K, 36)

33 (SKA, 6M, 32)

68 (IXA, 2I, 67)

4K 29  (FOR, 11D, 24)

(BON, 11D, 21)

(NOVO, O 1, 21)



